Intrusion Alarm Systems | SE 100 GLT SmartKey Arming Device
SE 100 GLT SmartKey Arming Device
u The arming device is programmable via the control
panel
u Suitable for various types of doors
u High security through “Challenge & Response”
procedure

80 x 80 x 30 mm
Weight 0.35 kg
Ordering information
SE 100 GLT SmartKey Arming Device
For arming/disarming an intrusion alarm system via the
reader as a system solution
Order number IUI-SKCU1C-100
Accessories
SPE blocking element incl. surface mounting kit
For installation on frame/door
Order number 4998013609C20;4998149110
IUI-SKK-1 standard key
1 x SmartKey key without security card
Order number IUI-SKK-1
SPE blocking element incl. flush mounting kit
For installation in frame/door
Order number 4998021691C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. glass kit
For installation on glass doors
Order number 4998019339.C20;4998013609C20;4998149110
SPE blocking element incl. NBS 10 kit
For upgrading the NBS 10
Order number 4998149110;4998040651C20
2 | SE 100 GLT SmartKey Arming Device
IUI-SKK-3S key set
3 x SmartKey keys and security card
Order number IUI-SKK-3S